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Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-X01817-2854877986 Requested Date: 12/23/2024 Update Requested:

Owner: AKYUZ OSMAN Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 1324 LOCUST ST Date Completed: 01/17/2025 Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: PHILADELPHIA, PA # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Philadelphia Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Philadelphia Department of Zoning

Payable: 1401 John F Kennedy Blvd  Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215-686-1441

PERMITS Per City of Philadelphia Building Department  there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

  

Collector: City of Philadelphia Building Department 

Payable: 1401 John F Kennedy Blvd  Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215-686-1441

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of  Philadelphia Treasurer Department there are Special Assessments due on the property

  

Collector: Philadelphia City Treasurer

Payable Address: 1401 John F. Kennedy Blvd, 11th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215- 686-2300

Comments: Special Assessments are included in Tax Bills. Please refer to the attached document for more

information.

DEMOLITION NO
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UTILITIES WATER AND SEWER

MASTER METER PAID BY HOA

Collector: Philadelphia Water Department

Payable Address: 1101 Market Street, 5th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19107

Business # 215-686-6995

GAS

Account #: NO ACCT / RECORD

Payment Status: NA

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: NA

Good Thru: NA

Account Active: NA

Collector: PGW Liens & Judgments Department

Payable Address: 800 W Montgomery Ave, 3rd floor, Philadelphia, PA 19122

Business # 215-978-1053

GARBAGE

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes

 



1324 LOCUST ST UNIT 1524
PHILADELPHIA PA 19107-5604

OPA : 888115930
Assessed value : $98,900.00
Owner : AKYUZ OSMAN

Balance

$1,384.40

Accounts

Real Estate Tax
Balance

$1,384.40

 Home

Make a payment

Summary More options...

Make a payment
View period balance
Apply for real estate assistance programs
View liens and debt

Philadelphia Tax Center 

15/01/2025, 10:47 Philadelphia Tax Center

https://tax-services.phila.gov/_/ 1/2



Philadelphia
City of phila.gov News Contact us Privacy policy

15/01/2025, 10:47 Philadelphia Tax Center

https://tax-services.phila.gov/_/ 2/2

https://www.phila.gov/departments/department-of-revenue/
https://www.phila.gov/departments/department-of-revenue/
https://www.phila.gov/the-latest/
https://www.phila.gov/departments/
https://www.phila.gov/privacypolicy/#:~:text=The%20City%20of%20Philadelphia%20does,to%20complete%20an%20online%20transaction.


L&I dashboard / Property history / 1324 LOCUST ST APT 1524

Property address search

L&I district CENTRAL EAST

Owner name AKYUZ OSMAN

1324 LOCUST ST APT 1524
APT 1524
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107

Owner mailing address

To report corrections, submit an official inquiry. 

1324 LOCUST ST APT 1524 CLEAR 

Appeals No Appeals

Building Certifications No Certifications

Search an address...

An official website of the City of Philadelphia government  Here's how you know

Property History
Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

15/01/2025, 10:48 L&I

https://li.phila.gov/property-history/search?address=888115930 1/2

https://opainquiry.phila.gov/opa.apps/help/PropInq.aspx?acct_num=888115930
https://opainquiry.phila.gov/opa.apps/help/PropInq.aspx?acct_num=888115930
https://www.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/


Investigations No investigations

Business licenses No business licenses

Permits No permits

Violations No violations

Department of Licenses & Inspections Terms of Use Right to Know Privacy Policy

An official website of the City of Philadelphia government  Here's how you know

Property History
Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

15/01/2025, 10:48 L&I

https://li.phila.gov/property-history/search?address=888115930 2/2

https://www.phila.gov/departments/department-of-licenses-and-inspections/
https://www.phila.gov/terms-of-use/
https://www.phila.gov/documents/pennsylvania-right-to-know-law-and-disclosure-of-public-documents/
https://www.phila.gov/privacypolicy/
https://www.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/


Re: Utility request - 1324 LOCUST ST UNIT 1524

From WaterAmountDue <WaterAmountDue@Phila.gov>
Date 
To 

Good a�ernoon,

Thank you for contac�ng Water Amount Due. The address provided is a part of a condo associa�on with a common meter.

Thank you,
Des�ny
Water Customer Care Representa�ve

From: 
Sent: 
To: WaterAmountDue <WaterAmountDue@Phila.gov> 
Subject: U�lity request - 1324 LOCUST ST UNIT 1524
 

External Email Notice. This email comes from outside of City government. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender.

We are looking for Water & Sewer Bill informa�on for the below men�oned Property.
 
Address: 1324 LOCUST ST UNIT 1524 PHILADELPHIA PA 19107
 
1) Please provide the ACCOUNT NUMBER and let us know if the Water & Sewer Service is s�ll ACTIVE on the property.  Only the account
 
2) When the next Water & Sewer Bill will be mailed out? Please provide the Billed amount and Due Date.
 
3) If the bills are UNPAID, will there be a LIEN placed on the bills?
 

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQkADYzNTBlNzQ0LWNlYjItNDU1Mi1hNzZiLWFiZWIxZjAwODI4NgAQACTkcJx3k0hAlQZsRcRvEmA%3D 1/2



4)  If bills are Paid, please provide the screen print, receipt or statement showing the bills are paid in full.
 
5) If bills are Unpaid, please provide a statement showing the payoff good thru
01/20/2025

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQkADYzNTBlNzQ0LWNlYjItNDU1Mi1hNzZiLWFiZWIxZjAwODI4NgAQACTkcJx3k0hAlQZsRcRvEmA%3D 2/2






